
HOMEMADE PASTA

DOLCI

KIDS MENU

Tiramisu
Mascarpone Cheese, Lady Finger, Espresso, Cacao Powder

Macedonia di frutta
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Salad, Lemon Sorbet 

Mousse di fragole
Strawberry Mousse, Strawberry Salad

Selection of italian ice cream
Dark Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry 

Buttermilk panna cotta

65

55

50

50

55

55
Buttermilk Panna Cotta, Strawberry Salad 

Creme brulee
Vanilla custard, strawberry, mint

Allow us to best fulfill your dietary preferences - please let one of our staff
know whether you have any specific dietary requirements, food intolerance or allergies.

Vegetarian Pork SpicyGluten FreeChef Recommendation

SANDWICH & BURGER

A L  D E N T E

Menu

Beef burgers
Beef Patty, Tomato Sauces, Lettuce, Mozzarella Cheese, Burger Bun 

70

Fish and Chips
Crispy Buttered Fried Dory, Crinkle Cut Potatoes, Tartare Sauce

70

Spaghetti bolognese
Spaghetti with Homemade Bolognese Meat Sauce

Margherita
Mozzarella Cheese, Semi Dried Tomato, Fresh Basil, Parmesan

70

70
Homemade tagliatelle alfredo 
Homemade Fresh Tagliatelle Pasta, Creamy White Sauce, Chicken, Sautes Mushroom

Homemade tagliatelle tartufo
Homemade Fresh Tagliatelle Pasta, Creamy Mushroom Sauce, Truffle Essence

Tagliatelle fruti di mare
Homemade Fresh Tagliatelle Pasta, Marinara Sauce, Green Mussel, Prawn, Calamari, Basil

Homemade carbonara
Homemade Spaghetti Pasta, Creamy Sauce, Beef Bacon, Parmigiano, Basil

Homemade bolognese
Fresh Spaghetti Pasta, Beef Ragout Sauce, Basil, Grana Padano Cheese

Homemade spaghetti pomodoro
Fresh Spahetti Pasta, Homemade Tomato Sauce, Basil, Parmigiano

Mushroom and spinach tortelini

180

180

185

180

180

170

175
Homemade Spinach and Mushroom Tortelini Pasta, Roasted Chicken, 
Creamy White Sauce, Grana Padano Cheese

Capresse sandwich
Ciabatta, Sliced Buffalo mozzarella, Tomato, Basil Pesto

Meat ball sandwich
Spiced Meat Ball, Soft Bagguette, Tomato, Mix Lettuce

Grilled cheese and ham sandwich
Pork Ham, Ciabatta, Mozzarella Cheese, Fries

Crostini burgers
Beef Patty, Tomato Sauces, Mozzarella Cheese, Pesto Aioli, Crostini Bun 

Loaded fries
Crinkle Cut Potatoes, Homemade Bolognese Meat Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

105

100

105

150

70

Chicken gyros
Greek Style Grilled Chicken, Cucumber, Tomato, Coriander, Lettuce Wrapped In Pita Bread 
Served With Crinkle Cut Potatoes & Cucumber Yogurt Sauce

135

Beef souvlaki
Greek Style Beef Skewers, Cucumber, Tomato, Coriander, LettucePita Bread 
Served With Crinkle Cut Potatoes & Cucumber Yogurt Sauce

150

Gyros platter
Chicken Gyros, Beef Souvlaki, Chicken Wing, Crinkle Cut Potatoes, Cucumber Yogurt Sauce

250

Crispy chicken burger
Deep Fried Breaded Chicken, Lettuce, Sliced Tomato, Gerkhin, Burger Bun,
Crinkle Cut Potatoes, Tomato Sauce

130

Risotto al funghi
Mix Wild Mushrooms, Arborio Rice, Parmesan

Tagliatelle pollo e tartufo
Creamy Tagliatelle Pasta, Chicken Breast, White Truffle Essence

Spaghetti carbonara
Beef Bacon, Parmesan, Fresh Basil 

Gnocchi gorgonzola
Home Made Potato Dumpling, Creamy Gorgonzola Sauce

Beef lasagna
Braised Beef, Bechamel, Basil Tomato Sauce

Seafood cartoccio
Linguine Pasta, Prawn, Mussel, Squid, Garlic, Tomato, Parsley 

Spaghetti al pomodoro
Spaghetti, Tomato Sauce, Tomato Cherry, Basil

Spaghetti bolognese
Spaghetti with Homemade Bolognese Meat Sauce

Linguine alla mediterranean
Linguine Pasta, Sundried Tomato, Olive, Garlic, Cherry Tomatoes, Capers

Linguine meatball
Linguine Pasta, Meatball, Pormodoro Sauce, Basil, Parmesan Cheese

Penne arabiata
Penne Pasta, Tomato Sauce, Chili Flake

Penne di pollo al basilico
Penne Pasta, Grilled Chicken, Basil Pesto Sauce, Parmesan Cheese

Maccheroni el tartufo
Maccheroni Pasta, Mushroom, Creamy Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, Truffle Essence

Garlic shrimp alfredo
Creamy Garlic Alfredo Sauce, Fettuchini, Shrimp, Parmigiano Regiano

Spaghetti ala puttanesca 
Spaghetti Pasta, Olive, Capers, Anchovies, Tomato Cherry, Basil

Gluten free bolognese
Spaghetti, Homemade Meat Sauce, Basil, Parmesan Cheese

Gluten free carbonara
Spaghetti, Creamy Sauce, Beef Bacon, Parmesan Cheese

Fettuchini

115

130

125

125

140

140

90

120

95

105

85

95

105

150

130

125

150

140
Fettuchini Pasta with Creamy Sauce, Sauted Chicken

PASTA & RISOTTO

Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



GRANA PADANO WHEEL

SALAD ON WHEEL

Italian croquettes
Potato, Beef Bacon, Chipotle Aioli, Herbs Oil

Calamari fritto
Blackened Fried Calamari, Basil Aioli

Al dente bruschetta
Tomato, Mushroom, Grilled Vegetables

Roasted chicken wing
Herb Roasted Chicken Wings, Mix Garden Salad

Al dente fish and chips
Crispy Buttered Fried Dory, Crinkle Cut Potatoes, Tartare Sauce

Beef arancini
Beef Bacon, Arborio Ball, Pomodoro Sauce

INSALATA

SOUP

Oyster al forno

70

70

120

70

80
Garlic, Parsley, Parmesan, EVOO

ANTIPASTI
60

65

Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

Caesar salad 125
Classic Caesar Salad Toast On Grana Padano Cheese Wheel

PRINCIPALE
Spigola alla mediterranean
Pan Seared Sea Bass, Tomato, Olive, Parsley, Lemon, Capers, Potato Crisp

Pollo alla diavola
Roasted Chicken Breast, Herbs Sauce, Green Beans, Potato Wedges 

Salmon alla puttanesca

105

95

210
Homemade Potato Wedges, Tomato, Anchovies, Olives, Parsley 

FROM THE GRILL PIZZERIA

SAUCE

Fillet
Grain Feed Beef Tenderloin 200 gr
Wagyu Tokusen MB3 200 gr

249
425

225
399

225
385

225

385

365

114

Ribeye
Grain feed Beef Ribeye 250 gr
Wagyu Tokusen MB3 200 gr

Striploin
Grain feed Beef Striploin 250 gr
Wagyu Tokusen MB3 200 gr

Pork Ribs
Pork Ribs 300 gr

Lamb Rack
Lamb Rack 300 gr

Salmon
Tasmanian Salmon Fillet 

Chicken

SIDE DISH

Halved Roasted Spring Chicken 

Potato puree
Mashed Potato, Milk, Butter

Cream spinach
Creamy Spinach, Grano Padano

Mix salad
Mix Garden Salad

French Fries

35

35

35

35
Crinkle Cut Potato

Served with a choice of one sauce and one side dish

Pepper Corn Red Wine BBQ SauceMushroom Lemon Butter Chimichuri

Classic cheese wheel
Spaghetti with cacio e pepe sauce topped with black pepper

Creamy spaghetti carbonara
A rich creamy carbonara sauce stirred through our cheese wheel,
topped with crispy beef bacon

Tagliatelle alfredo
Tagliatelle with creamy mushroom sauce stirred through our cheese wheel,
topped with sauted chicken

Creamy tagliatelle e tartufo
Tagliatelle with creamy sauce stirred through our cheese wheel,
topped with sautéed mushroom and truffle essence

Creamy maccheroni e tartufo
Macaroni with creamy sauce stirred through our cheese wheel,
topped with sauted mashroom and truffle essence.

Maccheroni alfredo

130

160

150

150

140

150
Macaroni with creamy mushroom sauce stirred through our cheese wheel,
topped with sauted chicken.

Fungi porcini
Creamy Porcini Mushroom, White Truffle Essence, Roasted Garlic Bread

65

Zuppa del giorno
Soup of the day

65

Minestrone soup
Classic Vegetable Soup, Short Maccheroni Pasta, Tomato, Olive Oil, Garlic Crouton

65

Al dente caesar salad
Chicken Breast, Baby Romaine, Parmesan, Anchovies Dressing

Al dente insalata verde
Dressing Mix Greens, Tomato Cherry, Oregano Mustard

Asparago al forno
Green Asparagus, Poached Egg, Parma Ham

Caprese
Mix Lettuce, Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato, Balsamic

Burrata caprese
Fresh Burrata, Basil, Arugula, Cherry Tomato, EVOO

Insalata capricciosa

85

70

75

95

130

80
Mix Green Lettuce, Roasted Chicken, Prawn, Tomato, Olive, Parmesan,
Lemon Oregano Dressing 

Allow us to best fulfill your dietary preferences - please let one of our staff
know whether you have any specific dietary requirements, food intolerance or allergies.

Vegetarian Pork SpicyGluten FreeChef Recommendation

Margherita
Mozzarella Cheese, Semi Dried Tomato, Fresh Basil, Parmesan

Funghi e tartufo
Mozzarella Cheese, Mushrooms, White Truffle Essence 

Frutti di mare
Plum Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Prawn, Mussel, Calamari, Olive Oil 

Pepperoni
Mozzarella, Spicy Salami, Cherry Tomato

Pollo e funghi
Mozzarella, Roasted Chicken, Portobello, Roasted Onion, Parmesan

Quattro formagi
Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmagiano Reggiano, Pecorino, Chilli Flakes

Panceta e funghi
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Pork Bacon, Mushroom, Basil

Peperone e cipolla
Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Capsicum, Roasted Onion

Pizza bolognese
Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Homemade Bolognese Meat Sauce

Pizza silicana
Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Roasted Eggplant, Olive

Pizza vegetariana
Mozarrella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Roasted Zucchini, Onion, Capsicum

Pizza capricciosa
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Pork Ham, Mushroom, Olive

BBQ chicken pizza
Bbq Sauce, Roasted Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan Cheese Basil

Pizza carbonara
Cream Sauce, Mozzarella, Beef Bacon, Roasted Onion, Egg, Parmesan Cheese 

Pizza al pollo senza glutine
Mozarella, Tomato Sauce, Roasted Chicken, Onion, Parmigiano Regiano

Pizza al bacon senza glutine

100

110

155

110

115

160

90

90

105

90

90

100

125

125

140

140
Mozarella, Tomato Sauce, Basil, Beef Peperoni, Tomato Cherry


